notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
coil LX1-LC - 175 V AC 50Hz
LX1LC175
Main
Range TeSys
Device Short Name LX1
Product Or Component Type Coil
[Uc] Control Circuit Voltage 175 V AC 50 Hz
200...208 V AC 60 Hz
Power Consumption In Va 12…18 VA AC 0.3 60 Hz sealed
170…230 VA AC 0.55 60 Hz inrush
Value Of Inductance 0.107 mH closed circuit
Average Resistance 97.127 Ohm +/- 10 %
Complementary
Range Compatibility TeSys LX1 contactor
Net Weight 0.26 lb(US) (0.12 kg)
Ordering and shipping details
Category 18402-WORLD SERVICE PARTS(CONTROL ACCESS)
Discount Schedule CP10
Gtin 3389110209037
Returnability No
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 2.60 in (6.6 cm)
Package 1 Width 1.97 in (5 cm)
Package 1 Length 3.15 in (8 cm)
Package 1 Weight 0.28 lb(US) (0.127 kg)
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 19, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns